UNS: 110-06200

MK6PNXL

18.03.21 / VERSION 02

Description

110-06201

MKG6PNXL Front plate

110-06203

MK6PNXL replacement blade

110-06215

MK6PNXL Blade rocker

110-06220

MK6PNXL Clamping section cpl.

110-06409

MKG6PNXLSST Strap guide out

110-06411

MK6PNXLSST Safety angle

110-06412

MK6PNXLSST Bearing stud

110-06430

MKG6PNXLSST Front section cpl.

110-06405

MKG6PNXLSST Cover rocker

122-80043

KR8PN Spring for cover

122-80049

KR8PN Cylinder cap cpl.

123-10008

Screw I1SO 10642 M3x6

123-10009

Screw I1ISO 10642 M4x6

123-10078

Screw I1SO 7046-H M2.5x6

123-10177

Screw I1SO 7046-H M3x4

123-12008

Retaining washer DIN 6799 3.2

123-12018

Washer DIN 988 4x8x0.5

110-97180

Screw DIN 921 M3x2.5

123-12058

Spring lock washer DIN 137 B3

123-70021

Barbed fitting for 4mm hose

L 'y PR ST 1O I I NG O I VO T ) VO QO [P N K W U W [ W U W U W U Wy (UK W U W QNS W Y

123-70015

Barbed fitting for 6mm hose
- Accessory -

~

1710-30002

Air hose 3m
- Accessory -

Hellermannlyton




